

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10774-10779/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2005 in CCCA No.74/2002,
CCCAMP No.6/2005, CCCAMP No.7/2005, CCCAMP No.14/2005, CCCAMP No.15/2005
and CCCAM No.114/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

SYED FAHIM ARIF & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAHMATUNNISA BEGUM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/04/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M. Srinivas R.Rao,Adv.

Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal,Sr.Adv.

Mr. K. Maruthi Rao,Adv.

Ms. K. Radha,Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

Mr. Pallav Sisodia,Adv.

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

the

Six weeks' time is granted to take fresh steps for service upon
unserved respondents.

Dasti in addition.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master